A FINAL - RESULTADO FINAL
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AGECAR

AGECAR

AGECAR

AGECAR

AGECAR

SF GRAVITYCAR

AGECAR

AGECAR

0S PETAPLASTIKOS

TEAM CRONOSSPORT

ESCUDERIA POZOVELLO

ESCUDERIA POZOVELLO

FEIRASPORT

INDIVIDUAL

POZOVELLO

CHIPIRON RACING

SAN MATEO RACING

EXCAM

EQUIPO

Samuel Mallo Casalderrey

Rubén Mallo Casalderrey

Salvador Costas Vilas

Javier Filgueira Sobral

Manuel Dios Blanco

Sergio Manuel Oliveira Ferreira

Daniel Fernandez Castro

Jose Maria Fernandez Baltasar

Xoel Pifieiro Pérez
Victor Posada Garcia

Francisco Campos Araujo

Nicolas Orge Cernadas

Gabriel Gonzalez Lourido

Joaquin Castellano Dominguez
Ismael Villanueva Moares

Breixo Rosendo Prado

Ruben Puentes .

Jose Luis Foronda Castafios

Ruben Iglesias Carballo

Samuel Rodriguez Fernandez

Pedro Larriba Bustamante

VEHiCULO

GR

Neumdtica
GX
(Individual)
(M
Neumatica
GX
(Individual)
(@)
Neumatica
GX
(Individual)
®3)
Neumdtica
GX
(Individual)
4
Neumadtica
GX
(Individual)
5
Neumatica
GX
(Individual)
(6)
Neumatica
GX
(Individual)
@)
Neumdtica
GX
(Individual)
(8
Neumatica
GX
(Colectiva)
(M
Gravity Bike
(1)
Neumatica
GX
(Individual)
)
Drift Trike
(1)
Simpatia
(Libre)
(M
C9 (Kart
Junior6a 15
afnos)
(1)

C8 (Kart)
(M
C8 (Kart)
@)
C10
(Skeleton)
(M
C8 (Kart)
(3
Gravity Bike

ME1

1:01.542

1:03.859

1:03.686

1:20.553

1:06.981

1:09.856

1:09.374

1:05.889

1:05.147

1:13.516

1:05.254

1:10.110

1:08.848

1:12.619

1:09.841

1:15.531

1:12.039

1:23.616

1:11.814

1MO0

59.176

1:00.434

1:01.816

1:02.058

1:02.378

1:02.438

1:03.805

1:04.208

1:04.263

1:04.307

1:06.139

1:08.744

1:08.968

1:09.444

1:09.819

1:09.982

1:10.172

1:10.331

1:10.437

2M0

1:04.613

1:21.408

1:08.492

1:06.245

1:15.658

1:14.406

1:09.151

1:18.900

1:10.462

1:32.532

1:15.755

1:13.225

1:43.454

2:14.079

1:19.949

1:26.543

1:42.950

1:15.540

TIEMPO

59.176

1:00.434

1:01.816

1:02.058

1:02.378

1:02.438

1:03.805

1:04.208

1:04.263

1:04.307

1:06.139

1:08.744

1:08.968

1:09.444

1:09.819

1:09.982

1:10.172

1:10.331

1:10.437

DIFF

+1.258
+1.258

+2.640
+1.382

+2.882
+0.242

+3.202
+0.320

+3.262
+0.060

+4.629
+1.367

+5.032
+0.403

+5.087
+0.055

+5.131
+0.044

+6.963
+1.832

+9.568
+2.605

+9.792
+0.224

+10.268
+0.476

+10.643
+0.375

+10.806
+0.163

+10.996
+0.190

+11.155
+0.159

+11.261
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PECHU TEAM

XAVI TEAM RACING

AGECAR

ESTEVEZ

MECO PV 2025

AC RACING

TEAM CRONOSSPORT

DT

INDIVIDUAL

PUTA CUNETA COMPETICION

PUTA CUNETA COMPETICION

FUME DE CAROZO

REDBULL DEVESA RACING

MANUEL

SAFARI COMPETICION

POZOVELLO

ESCUDERIA POZOVELLO

INDIVIDUAL

SAFARI COMPETICION

SOLO

ESCUDERIA POZOVELLO

SERRASECA TEAM

EQUIPO

Pedro Lagares Costas
Xian Freiria Costas

Xavier Alvarez Cortegoso

Gabriel Tilve Tourifio

Anxo Estevez Diz

Esteban Gonzalez Rodriguez

Emilio Cochén Alonso

Simon Salgueiro Figueiras
Martin Garrido Lorenzo
Jorge Roman Das Dores
Pablo Baqueiro Iglesias

Manuel Baqueiro Iglesias

Marcos Otero Vazquez
Andrea Garcia Diaz

Eric Pifieiro Amoedo

Manuel Pifieiro Nufiez
Esteban Garcia .
Alejandro Perez Puentes

Kairo Reinoso Conde

Fran Lopez Sudrez
Alfonso Vazquez Fernandez

Ruben Garcia Louzao
Yoana

Joaquim Ferreira De Carvalho

Rodrigo Lorenzo Comesafia

Daniel Gonzalez Losada
Jorge Treinta Alonso

VEHiCULO

GR
2
Neumética
GX
(Colectiva)
2
C9 (Kart
Junior6a 15
afnos)
2
Neumética
GX
(Individual)
(10)
Simpatia
(Libre)
2
Neumética
GX
(Individual)
(1)
c4
(monoplaza
+18 afios)

(1)
Drift Trike
@)
Drift Trike
®3)
Drift Trike
()]
Drift Trike
(5)
Rodamientos
(1)
Madera
(M
Simpatia
(Libre)
(3
Drift Trike
(6)

C8 (Kart)
()]

C8 (Kart)
(5)

C8 (Kart)
(6)
Rodamientos
)
Simpatia
(Libre)
()]
Neumatica
GX
(Individual)
(12)

C8 (Kart)
7)
Neumatica
GX
(Colectiva)
3)

ME1

1:22.685

1:16.309

1:14.698

1:19.898

1:13.978

1:06.330

1:15.937

1:15.346

1:22.172

1:17.923

1:22.068

1:27.178

1:20.834

1:25.998

1:40.576

1:13.500

1:10.618

1:27.229

1:32.069

1:07.210

1:09.243

1:22.374

1MO

1:10.782

1:11.017

1:11.673

1:12.098

1:12.691

1:12.908

1:14.386

1:15.341

1:17.356

1:17.534

1:18.860

1:19.221

1:19.642

1:19.856

1:20.271

1:20.927

1:22.528

1:22.720

1:24.322

1:29.784

1:25.068

1:26.104

2MO0

1:18.526

1:25.932

1:15.296

1:29.363

1:19.180

1:12.720

1:23.501

1:21.336

1:23.762

1:23.169

1:33.896

1:20.556

1:32.768

1:29.327

1:40.427

1:33.634

1:32.797

1:30.804

1:39.699

1:24.682

1:28.581

TIEMPO

1:10.782

1:11.017

1:11.673

1:12.098

1:12.691

1:12.720

1:14.386

1:15.341

1:17.356

1:17.534

1:18.860

1:19.221

1:19.642

1:19.856

1:20.271

1:20.927

1:22.528

1:22.720

1:24.322

1:24.682

1:25.068

1:26.104

DIFF
+0.106

+11.606
+0.345

+11.841
+0.235

+12.497
+0.656

+12.922
+0.425

18515
+0.593

+13.544
+0.029

+15.210
+1.666

+16.165
+0.955

+18.180
+2.015
+18.358
+0.178

+19.684
+1.326

+20.045
+0.361

+20.466
+0.421

+20.680
+0.214

+21.095
+0.415

+21.751
+0.656

+23.352
+1.601

+23.544
+0.192

+25.146
+1.602

+25.506
+0.360

+25.892
+0.386

+26.928
+1.036
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ALMINAS RACING

CASA ROXA

INDIVIDUAL

POZOVELLO

LIBRE

POZOVELLO

ESCUDERIA POZOVELLO

REDBULL DEVESA RACING

SAFARI COMPETICION

DORAETEAM SIN FRENOS Y CON ESTILO
REDBULL DEVESA RACING

ESCUDERIA POZOVELLO

REDBULL DEVESA RACING

REDBULL DEVESA RACING

SAFARI COMPETICION

ESCUDERIA POZOBELLO

EQUIPO

Gabriel Regueiro Martinez

Miguel Orge Regera

Mauro Rosendo Prado

Manuel Martinez Gonzélez

Carlos Estévez Martinez

Hugo Rivero Costas
Adrian Costas Boullosa
Felix Vidal Pasamontes

Manuel Louzao Fuentes

Sabino Figueroa Costas
Brayan Figueroa Pereira

Campio Suarez Parra
Xoel Gallego Loira
Sean Michael Obrien

Jacob Gavin Obrian

Ainara Garcia Rodriguez

Breogan Blanco Reguera

VEHiCULO

GR

C9 (Kart
Junior 6 a 15
anos)

(©)]
Simpatia
(Libre)

(5)

C9 (Kart
Junior6a 15
afnos)

()]

C9 (Kart
Junior6a 15
afnos)

5
C9 (Kart
Junior6a 15
anos)

(6)
Rodamientos
®3)

Drift Trike
7)

Drift Trike
8
C8 (Kart)
(8
Rodamientos
4)
Rodamientos
(5)
Rodamientos
(6)
Rodamientos
7)
Rodamientos
(8
Simpatia
(Libre)

(6)
Rodamientos

©

ME1

1:52.736

1:24.766

1:33.070

2:14.030

2:20.038

2:16.506

1:48.579

2:40.092

2:52.472

3:39.181

2:18.490

3:12.809

3:13.844

4:21.250

7:39.631

1MO

1:26.493

1:27.304

1:40.307

1:42.173

1:52.837

2:02.863

2:04.183

2:10.180

2:14.085

2:34.913

2:43.594

3:06.947

6:38.003

3:07.301

3:08.156

5:28.351

2MO0

1:49.453

1:34.261

1:45.483

2:08.071

2:24.107

1:57.876

2:46.335

3:00.115

2:26.672

3:00.973

2:43.831

2:50.217

4:08.315

5:09.969

4:02.628

TIEMPO

1:26.493

1:27.304

1:40.307

1:42.173

1:52.837

1:57.876

2:04.183

2:10.180

2:14.085

2:26.672

2:43.594

2:43.831

2:50.217

3:07.301

3:08.156

4:02.628

DIFF

+27.317
+0.389

+28.128
+0.811

+41.131
+13.003

+42.997
+1.866

+53.661
+10.664

+58.700
+5.039

+1:05.007
+6.307

+1:11.004
+5.997

+1:14.909
+3.905

+1:27.496
+12.587

+1:44.418
+16.922

+1:44.655
+0.237

+1:51.041
+6.386

+2:08.125
+17.084

+2:08.980
+0.855

+3:03.452
+54.472



